1:30 P.M.
1:35 P.M,
1:50 P.M.

2:00 P.M.
2:15 P.M.
2:20P.M.
2:30 P.M,
2:45P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:15 P.M.
3:20 P.M.
3:40 P.M.

“Accommodations for non-English speaking or persons with disabilities
may be available upon request. Please contact the Spencer County ADA Coordinator,
Kay Erwin, at (812)649-6010 no later than three business days before the

meeting/hearing.”

AUTUMN WINKLER
SPENCER COUNTY AUDITOR

MEETING AGENDA
Tuwesday, March Sth, 2019

DRAINAGE BOARD

Minutes
Surveyors Report
0Old Business
New Business

COMMISSIONER MEETING

Award Bank Bids

Minutes

Claims

Hwy Report

Victor Ippoliti - Prosecutor
River City Wireless

VSO Report

Legal Report

Old Business

New Business




