## AUTUMN WINKLER SPENCER COUNTY AUDITOR

## MEETING AGENDA Tuesday, March 5<sup>th</sup>, 2019

## DRAINAGE BOARD

1:30 P.M.	Minutes
1:35 P.M.	Surveyors Report
1:50 P.M.	Old Business
	New Business

## **COMMISSIONER MEETING**

2:00 P.M.	Award Bank Bids
2:15 P.M.	Minutes
2:20 P.M.	Claims
2:30 P.M.	Hwy Report
2:45 P.M.	Victor Ippoliti - Prosecutor
3:00 P.M.	River City Wireless
3:15 P.M.	VSO Report
3:20 P.M.	Legal Report
3:40 P.M.	Old Business
	New Business

"Accommodations for non-English speaking or persons with disabilities may be available upon request. Please contact the Spencer County ADA Coordinator, Kay Erwin, at (812)649-6010 no later than three business days before the meeting/hearing."